
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Aster DM Healthcare Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ASTERDM 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

6 1910006

00 

0 0 191000

600 

37.80 1910

0060

0 

0 191

000

600 

37.80 0 37.80 10104

5469 

52.90   19100060

0 

B Public 88879 3113004

25 

0 0 311300

425 

61.62 3113

0042

5 

0 311

300

425 

61.62 0 61.62  0.00   30381901

2 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 2926320 0 0 292632

0 

 2926

320 

0 292

632

0 

0.58 0  0 0.00   2926320 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0   0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

1 2926320 0 0 292632

0 

0.58 2926

320 

0 292

632

0 

0.58 0 0.58  0.00   2926320 

 Total 88886 5052273

45 

0 0 505227

345 

100.00 5052

2734

5 

0 505

227

345 

100.0

0 

0 99.00 10104

5469 

20.00   49774593

2 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

 5 22945

10 

0 0 229451

0 

0.45 22945

10 

0 229

451

0 

0.45 0 0.45 0 0.00   2294510 



 

 

 
 

 

Individuals) 

 Azad Moopen 

Mandayapurat

h 

AEH

PM40

94B 

1 17507

20 

0 0 175072

0 

0.35 17507

20 

0 175

072

0 

0.35 0 0.35 0 0.00   1750720 

 Ziham 

Moopen 

AAT

PZ25

92H 

1 17320

0 

0 0 173200 0.03 17320

0 

0 173

200 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   173200 

 Naseera Azad ABH

PN14

46K 

1 14400

0 

0 0 144000 0.03 14400

0 

0 144

000 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   144000 

 Alisha 

Moopen 

AVH

PA77

21J 

1 11699

0 

0 0 116990 0.02 11699

0 

0 116

990 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   116990 

 Zeba Azad 

Moopen 

AAT

PZ25

93G 

1 10960

0 

0 0 109600 0.02 10960

0 

0 109

600 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   109600 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 1 18870

6090 

0 0 188706

090 

37.35 18870

6090 

0 188

706

090 

37.35 0 37.35 1010

4546

9 

53.5

5 

  18870609

0 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 1 18870

6090 

0 0 188706

090 

37.35 18870

6090 

0 188

706

090 

37.35 0 37.35 1010

4546

9 

53.5

5 

  18870609

0 

 Union 

Investments 

Private 

Limited 

AAB

CU72

23M 

1 18870

6090 

0 0 188706

090 

37.35 18870

6090 

0 188

706

090 

37.35 0 37.35 1010

4546

9 

53.5

5 

  18870609

0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 6 19100

0600 

0 0 191000

600 

37.80 19100

0600 

0 191

000

600 

37.80 0 37.80 1010

4546

9 

52.9

0 

  19100060

0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

 6 19100

0600 

0 0 191000

600 

37.80 19100

0600 

0 191

000

600 

37.80 0 37.80 1010

4546

9 

52.9

0 

  19100060

0 



 

 

 
 

 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 
 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 3 15815

413 

0 0 158154

13 

3.13 15815

413 

0 158

154

13 

3.13 0 3.13  0.00   15815413 

 HDFC Small 

Cap Fund 

AAA

TH18

09A 

1 83000

00 

0 0 830000

0 

1.64 83000

00 

0 830

000

0 

1.64 0 1.64  0.00   8300000 

 SBI Magnum 

Taxgain 

Scheme 

AAB

TS64

07Q 

1 55240

03 

0 0 552400

3 

1.09 55240

03 

0 552

400

3 

1.09 0 1.09  0.00   5524003 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 1 46193

44 

0 0 461934

4 

0.91 46193

44 

0 461

934

4 

0.91 0 0.91  0.00   4619344 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 1 13463

462 

0 0 134634

62 

2.66 13463

462 

0 134

634

62 

2.66 0 2.66  0.00   13463462 

 Olympus 

Capital Asia 

Investments 

AAB

CO22

17P 

1 13463

462 

0 0 134634

62 

2.66 13463

462 

0 134

634

62 

2.66 0 2.66  0.00   13463462 



 

 

 
 

 

Limited 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 18 43221

778 

0 0 432217

78 

8.55 43221

778 

0 432

217

78 

8.55 0 8.55  0.00   43221778 

 Steinberg 

India 

Emerging 

Opportunities 

Fund Limited 

AAP

CS95

09N 

1 58550

00 

0 0 585500

0 

1.16 58550

00 

0 585

500

0 

1.16 0 1.16  0.00   5855000 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 2 53677 0 0 53677 0.01 53677 0 536

77 

0.01 0 0.01  0.00   53677 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 25 77173

674 

0 0 771736

74 

15.28 77173

674 

0 771

736

74 

15.28 0 15.28 0 0.00   77173674 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  83773 22269

814 

0 0 222698

14 

4.40 22269

814 

0 222

698

14 

4.40 0 4.40 0 0.00   16119592 

i Individual  83725 11542 0 0 115424 2.28 115420 115 2.28 0 2.28  0.00   11522558 



 

 

 
 

 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

420 20 420 424

20 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 48 10727

394 

0 0 107273

94 

2.12 10727

394 

0 107

273

94 

2.12 0 2.12  0.00   4597034 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 4 916 0 0 916 0.00 916 0 916 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   916 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 5077 21185

6021 

0 0 211856

021 

41.93 21185

6021 

0 211

856

021 

41.93 0 41.93  0.00   21052483

0 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 215 63006

23 

0 0 630062

3 

1.25 63006

23 

0 630

062

3 

1.25 0 1.25  0.00   6300623 

 Clearing 

Members 

 139 11842

183 

0 0 118421

83 

2.34 11842

183 

0 118

421

83 

2.34 0 2.34  0.00   11842183 

 Spark Capital 

Advisors 

(India) Pvt. 

Ltd 

AAD

CS02

11P 

1 88394

40 

0 0 883944

0 

1.75 88394

40 

0 883

944

0 

1.75 0 1.75  0.00   8839440 

 HUF  3242 47411

3 

0 0 474113 0.09 47411

3 

0 474

113 

0.09 0 0.09  0.00   474113 



 

 

 
 

 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 393 24370

64 

0 0 243706

4 

0.48 24370

64 

0 243

706

4 

0.48 0 0.48  0.00   2437064 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 1084 25989

166 

0 0 259891

66 

5.14 25989

166 

0 259

891

66 

5.14 0 5.14  0.00   24657976 

 Rashid Aslam 

Bin Mohideen 

BWN

PM46

69K 

1 11225

214 

0 0 112252

14 

2.22 11225

214 

0 112

252

14 

2.22 0 2.22  0.00   11225214 

 Shamsudheen 

Bin Mohideen 

Mammu Haji 

AKL

PM94

12H 

1 57178

29 

0 0 571782

9 

1.13 57178

29 

0 571

782

9 

1.13 0 1.13  0.00   5717829 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 4 16481

2872 

0 0 164812

872 

32.62 16481

2872 

0 164

812

872 

32.62 0 32.62  0.00   16481287

1 

 Olympus 

Capital Asia 

Investments 

Limited 

AAB

CO22

17P 

1 10284

8391 

0 0 102848

391 

20.36 10284

8391 

0 102

848

391 

20.36 0 20.36  0.00   10284839

1 

 Rimco 

(Mauritius) 

Limited 

AAH

CR20

23A 

1 51086

710 

0 0 510867

10 

10.11 51086

710 

0 510

867

10 

10.11 0 10.11  0.00   51086710 

 Indium Iv 

Mauritius 

Holdings 

Limited 

AAC

CI490

7P 

1 10877

770 

0 0 108777

70 

2.15 10877

770 

0 108

777

70 

2.15 0 2.15  0.00   10877770 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 88854 23412

6751 

0 0 234126

751 

46.34 23412

6751 

0 234

126

751 

46.34 0 46.34 0 0.00   22664533

8 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 88879 31130

0425 

0 0 311300

425 

61.62 31130

0425 

0 311

300

425 

61.62 0 61.62 0 0.00   30381901

2 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0   0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 1 29263

20 

0 0 292632

0 

0.58 29263

20 

0 292

632

0 

0.58 0 0.58  0.00   2926320 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 1 29263

20 

0 0 292632

0 

 29263

20 

0 292

632

0 

0.58 0  0 0.00   2926320 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


